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Pos Nr Piloto Patrocinador Cidade - UF Pos Tempo Pos Tempo Tempo Total 
Diferença 
Anterior

Diferença  
Líder

1 1 LOANDRO ROGER ANTON PROTORK/SHERCOBRASIL/G-ACTION/R2/ANTONTECH RIO NEGRINHO - SC 1 00:16:24,930 1 00:16:26,190 00:32:51,120 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
2 24 SERGIO MOKVA JR VOLPESA, TBT RACING (MEGA), ADRENALINA MOTO RACING CANOINHAS - SC 2 00:18:16,690 2 00:17:58,560 00:36:15,250 00:03:24,130 00:03:24,130
3 5 JULIANO ZEN LOTTARE MOVEIS BRUSQUE - SC 4 00:18:32,840 4 00:18:14,020 00:36:46,860 00:00:31,610 00:03:55,740
4 32 JAIRO TONOLLI BEBIDAS TONOLLI- SICOOB- PNEURAMA RINALDI BENEDITO NOVO - SC 6 00:18:52,480 3 00:18:08,670 00:37:01,150 00:00:14,290 00:04:10,030
5 4 WILLIAM JOSÉ DA SILVA TORBAL TORNO MECANICA SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 3 00:18:21,150 7 00:18:42,390 00:37:03,540 00:00:02,390 00:04:12,420
6 17 ANDRÉ LUIZ DALSASSO ALL CONSTRUÇÕES LTDA, WOLF RACING, BRUNO MOTOS. NOVA TRENTO - SC 8 00:18:55,570 8 00:18:45,060 00:37:40,630 00:00:37,090 00:04:49,510
7 63 OSCAR HONORATO BUENO KORU MOTOS - BODAO CUSTON - CJB SUSPENSOES-AUTO POSTO ISAC CORUPÁ - SC 11 00:19:11,190 5 00:18:31,130 00:37:42,320 00:00:01,690 00:04:51,200
8 3 FABRICIO THEISS RUDNICK MOTOS,ANTON TECH, EXPRESSO RIO-SUL,AÇOUGUE FENDRICH, SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 9 00:18:56,750 9 00:18:45,650 00:37:42,400 00:00:00,080 00:04:51,280
9 71 DOUGLAS GREIPEL SBTC - SÃO BENTO TRAIL CLUBE SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 7 00:18:54,610 11 00:18:53,660 00:37:48,270 00:00:05,870 00:04:57,150

10 2 VALCIONE TEIXEIRA CENTRO AUTOMOTIVO NDJ CAMBORIÚ - SC 5 00:18:46,560 15 00:19:06,870 00:37:53,430 00:00:05,160 00:05:02,310
11 6 EDGAR NOGUEIRA BATUKE PNEUS E RODAS SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 10 00:18:57,630 14 00:19:06,250 00:38:03,880 00:00:10,450 00:05:12,760
12 8 MARCELO DALABONA PAITROCINEO LUIZ ALVES - SC 12 00:19:11,550 13 00:19:01,180 00:38:12,730 00:00:08,850 00:05:21,610
13 31 LEANDRO PREISSLER EUROJEANS MODAS / PREMIER MODAS SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 15 00:19:26,300 12 00:18:58,180 00:38:24,480 00:00:11,750 00:05:33,360
14 7 JULIANO*DE*MOURA COUROCAR*SPECIALFILMES SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 20 00:20:05,170 6 00:18:34,500 00:38:39,670 00:00:15,190 00:05:48,550
15 33 ADENILSON SCHMITT MERCADO SETE DE MAIO BLUMENAU - SC 13 00:19:16,770 17 00:19:29,680 00:38:46,450 00:00:06,780 00:05:55,330
16 76 FELIPE WIPPICH VOLPESA,TBT RACING (MEGA),SO MAQUINAS CANOINHAS - SC 14 00:19:21,310 18 00:19:30,070 00:38:51,380 00:00:04,930 00:06:00,260
17 9 THIAGO GROSSL FRANGOS GROSSL RIO NEGRINHO - SC 22 00:20:13,830 10 00:18:48,900 00:39:02,730 00:00:11,350 00:06:11,610
18 67 ALDIR RODRIGUES VARELA VARELA MOTOS -WILLIAN VEICULOS- NEW CAR -SUL BRASIL ROLAMENTOS -CABELO LATUARIA E PINTURA -MEM MOTOS- HIL MOTOS. SCHROEDER - SC 18 00:19:52,930 16 00:19:19,400 00:39:12,330 00:00:09,600 00:06:21,210
19 68 MILTON RODRIGO MERIZIO DENIS ELETRONICA / MERIZIO SOLUÇOES AUTOMOTIVAS. SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 16 00:19:37,250 26 00:20:27,520 00:40:04,770 00:00:52,440 00:07:13,650
20 88 ALEXANDRE TELMA NETO TREFIX CAMPO ALEGRE - SC 23 00:20:17,880 23 00:20:08,630 00:40:26,510 00:00:21,740 00:07:35,390
21 10 DIONEI CARLOS JANOSKI PLAINI MOVEIS SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 29 00:20:41,290 19 00:19:46,250 00:40:27,540 00:00:01,030 00:07:36,420
22 34 ANTÔNIO MARCOS FERRARI FERRARI ARQUITETURA, ZEQUINHA RACING RODEIO - SC 24 00:20:18,510 24 00:20:10,350 00:40:28,860 00:00:01,320 00:07:37,740
23 26 CLAUDIMIR BASSANI MÃETROCINIO SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 30 00:20:46,750 20 00:19:50,880 00:40:37,630 00:00:08,770 00:07:46,510
24 94 TIAGO JOSÉ BAIL CHONGAS BAR, CHICO RACING, OPA MUENCH, MERCADO CIESLINSKI SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 27 00:20:36,200 22 00:20:03,000 00:40:39,200 00:00:01,570 00:07:48,080
25 77 GABRIEL BRIDAROLI BRIDASUL TRANSPORTES E LOGISTICA. JARAGUÁ DO SUL - SC 25 00:20:20,630 32 00:20:42,870 00:41:03,500 00:00:24,300 00:08:12,380
26 39 CLAUDIR HEIL BRUSQUE - SC 31 00:20:47,680 25 00:20:26,740 00:41:14,420 00:00:10,920 00:08:23,300
27 11 DIEGO PAULI NÃO TENHO LUIZ ALVES - SC 28 00:20:38,030 29 00:20:38,560 00:41:16,590 00:00:02,170 00:08:25,470
28 86 ANDREI RIBEIRO DILL JARAGUA DO SUL - SC 33 00:20:59,080 28 00:20:31,880 00:41:30,960 00:00:14,370 00:08:39,840
29 18 MAURICIO PRIORI ROSSA ORTOPED RIO NEGRINHO - SC 32 00:20:51,170 31 00:20:41,420 00:41:32,590 00:00:01,630 00:08:41,470
30 97 JONATHAN GIACOMOZZI ZECA GIACOMOZZI, CJB SUSPENSÕES JARAGUÁ DO SUL - SC 26 00:20:29,910 38 00:21:13,100 00:41:43,010 00:00:10,420 00:08:51,890
31 47 ROBERTO FARINHAK BASICO MOTOS FAZENDA RIO GRANDE - PR 34 00:21:01,320 34 00:20:52,410 00:41:53,730 00:00:10,720 00:09:02,610
32 85 RODRIGO ALEXANDRE GRUBER SAO BENTO DO SUL - SC 39 00:21:23,400 27 00:20:31,190 00:41:54,590 00:00:00,860 00:09:03,470
33 65 ALLISON RHOBERT MAROS ANTON LEZMA RACING/ ANTON TECH/ BINHO PREPARAÇOES.. RIO NEGRINHO - SC 19 00:19:59,940 52 00:22:10,840 00:42:10,780 00:00:16,190 00:09:19,660
34 108 LEOCIR ANTUNES DE LIMA CORUPA - SC 37 00:21:20,390 33 00:20:50,520 00:42:10,910 00:00:00,130 00:09:19,790
35 16 CELSO CARLOS BASILIO JUNIOR PAITROCINIO SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 35 00:21:10,650 36 00:21:09,420 00:42:20,070 00:00:09,160 00:09:28,950
36 91 JULIANO E HERBST ACADEMIA CORPO E SAUDE, ALTMAYER SPORTS, ALEX MOTOS MAFRA - SC 36 00:21:15,060 37 00:21:12,200 00:42:27,260 00:00:07,190 00:09:36,140
37 57 CLEI JEFERSON CORREA SCHROEDER - SC 40 00:21:27,080 40 00:21:15,780 00:42:42,860 00:00:15,600 00:09:51,740
38 101 GUILHERME CHAGAS JOINVILLE - SC 38 00:21:20,640 44 00:21:33,460 00:42:54,100 00:00:11,240 00:10:02,980
39 60 EDNEI PACKIR CAMBORIU - SC 41 00:21:33,550 43 00:21:28,570 00:43:02,120 00:00:08,020 00:10:11,000
40 107 NELSON LUCAS BATISTA JUNIOR RIO NEGRINHO - SC 42 00:21:46,510 41 00:21:15,790 00:43:02,300 00:00:00,180 00:10:11,180
41 90 JHONATHAN COSTA JHC SOLUÇÕES INDÚSTRIAS PIÊN - PR 44 00:21:51,180 39 00:21:15,300 00:43:06,480 00:00:04,180 00:10:15,360
42 102 LUIS FERNANDO MARTINS CHUDI MOTOS JARAGUÁ DO SUL - SC 56 00:22:56,470 30 00:20:40,170 00:43:36,640 00:00:30,160 00:10:45,520
43 78 DIEGO ANDREGHETONI USINAGEM DIEGO LTDA CORUPÁ - SC 46 00:22:04,630 47 00:21:37,620 00:43:42,250 00:00:05,610 00:10:51,130
44 100 CHARLES PAULO CANOINHAS - SC 48 00:22:06,940 45 00:21:36,890 00:43:43,830 00:00:01,580 00:10:52,710
45 87 LINCON GILIOLLI JARAGUA DO SUL - SC 47 00:22:05,140 48 00:21:42,820 00:43:47,960 00:00:04,130 00:10:56,840
46 96 CLEVERSON CARLOS FOSSILE SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 45 00:21:59,330 49 00:21:52,570 00:43:51,900 00:00:03,940 00:11:00,780
47 42 RICARDO AFFONSO KEIL CABO MOTOS SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 50 00:22:14,630 46 00:21:37,440 00:43:52,070 00:00:00,170 00:11:00,950
48 95 ALDORI CARLOS BELLI RIO NEGRINHO - SC 49 00:22:09,900 50 00:21:55,760 00:44:05,660 00:00:13,590 00:11:14,540
49 103 RAFAEL RENGL JARAGUA DO SUL - SC 59 00:23:21,140 35 00:20:57,050 00:44:18,190 00:00:12,530 00:11:27,070
50 92 MARLON BRUNO TEDESCO MINETTO RIO NEGRINHO - SC 43 00:21:48,610 58 00:22:29,900 00:44:18,510 00:00:00,320 00:11:27,390
51 64 HÉLIO CESAR BECKER EQUIPE KAMIKAZE SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 53 00:22:18,110 55 00:22:16,810 00:44:34,920 00:00:16,410 00:11:43,800
52 44 JORGE THIEL MECANICA JORGE JARAGUÁ DO SUL - SC 54 00:22:23,520 53 00:22:13,510 00:44:37,030 00:00:02,110 00:11:45,910
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53 41 JAIRO OSNI SCHWARZ CAMPO ALEGRE - SC 51 00:22:17,440 57 00:22:25,010 00:44:42,450 00:00:05,420 00:11:51,330
54 82 AINOR MANOEL LOTERIO LIGFARÓIS CAMBORIÚ - SC 55 00:22:50,930 51 00:21:57,360 00:44:48,290 00:00:05,840 00:11:57,170
55 54 ANDERSON CLEI VARGAS NOSTRA INCORPORADORA E CONSTRUTORA LTDA CORUPÁ - SC 52 00:22:17,500 59 00:22:41,400 00:44:58,900 00:00:10,610 00:12:07,780
56 58 ALMIR JOSÉ DA LUZ ZÉCAR VEICULOS RIO NEGRINHO - SC 60 00:23:38,420 56 00:22:21,730 00:46:00,150 00:01:01,250 00:13:09,030
57 55 JOELCIO CAETANO DE ALMEIDA RUDNICK MOTOS SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 58 00:23:12,250 62 00:23:22,040 00:46:34,290 00:00:34,140 00:13:43,170
58 45 MARCIO FIDELIS LEHNERT JARAGUÁ DO SUL - SC 62 00:23:50,240 60 00:22:59,230 00:46:49,470 00:00:15,180 00:13:58,350
59 84 EDUARDO BRIDAROLI BRIDASUL TRANSPORTES E LOGISTICA JARAGUÁ DO SUL - SC 61 00:23:43,560 61 00:23:12,370 00:46:55,930 00:00:06,460 00:14:04,810
60 21 FABIO CATONI SÃO BENTO TACOGRAFOS SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 70 00:25:27,280 54 00:22:14,880 00:47:42,160 00:00:46,230 00:14:51,040
61 46 DANILO LUIZ BONA D.BONA LOCAÇÃO DE MAQUINAX RIO NEGRINHO - SC 64 00:24:08,450 63 00:23:37,870 00:47:46,320 00:00:04,160 00:14:55,200
62 25 RODRIGO MALAKOSKI CONFORPAN COLCHÕES, RIO BRANCO SEGUROS PAPANDUVA - SC 63 00:24:02,760 64 00:23:52,500 00:47:55,260 00:00:08,940 00:15:04,140
63 48 VENÉZIO UTECH UTECH GUARAMIRIM - SC 57 00:23:02,220 68 00:25:21,170 00:48:23,390 00:00:28,130 00:15:32,270
64 12 GILMAR CARDOZO BEBIDAS AGUA VERDE- VOLPESA CANOINHAS - SC 75 00:29:05,970 21 00:19:56,080 00:49:02,050 00:00:38,660 00:16:10,930
65 59 LEANDRO CRISTOFOLINI MARLIAN CONTABILIDADE JARAGUÁ DO SUL - SC 67 00:24:52,770 65 00:24:10,110 00:49:02,880 00:00:00,830 00:16:11,760
66 37 OSMAR CHOMA INDUSTRIA DE MAQ. CHOMA SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 71 00:25:38,980 66 00:24:25,900 00:50:04,880 00:01:02,000 00:17:13,760
67 38 CLAUDIR DILL CENTER CAR JARAGUÁ DO SUL - SC 65 00:24:19,240 69 00:26:17,000 00:50:36,240 00:00:31,360 00:17:45,120
68 19 RÔMULO THOMÉ SPECIAL FILM'S / COURO CAR / ANTON TECH / MONSTER ENERGY DRINK SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 74 00:26:43,190 67 00:24:40,490 00:51:23,680 00:00:47,440 00:18:32,560
69 35 ODIRLEI GONÇALVES DE LARA PIÊN - PR 72 00:25:44,090 70 00:26:57,730 00:52:41,820 00:01:18,140 00:19:50,700
70 104 EDUARDO MORA JARAGUA DO SUL - SC 73 00:26:37,680 71 00:27:24,360 00:54:02,040 00:01:20,220 00:21:10,920
71 72 JOÃO RODOLFO STOBERL ALVO VISUAL / XING LING SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 66 00:24:46,150 73 00:30:34,390 00:55:20,540 00:01:18,500 00:22:29,420
72 105 JOAO PEDRO PATROCINADOR RIO NEGRINHO - SC 76 00:29:19,860 72 00:27:40,600 00:57:00,460 00:01:39,920 00:24:09,340
73 106 LUCAS RAFAEL CASSI MODAS RIO NEGRINHO - SC 68 00:25:13,080 75 00:42:35,860 01:07:48,940 00:10:48,480 00:34:57,820
74 61 LEANDRO GASTIM LEITE MAFRA - SC 79 00:35:44,720 74 00:35:19,680 01:11:04,400 00:03:15,460 00:38:13,280
75 53 OSNIR MANSKE OFICINA MEC BAUMANN LTDA JARAGUÁ DO SUL - SC 81 01:21:49,030 42 00:21:22,200 01:43:11,230 00:32:06,830 01:10:20,110
76 89 WILLIAN ALTMAYER ALTMAYER SPORT, ACADEMIA CORPO E SAUDE MAFRA - SC 17 00:19:37,830 76 01:47:29,990 02:07:07,820 00:23:56,590 01:34:16,700
77 75 LUÍS FERNANDO KLEIN PRADA EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIÁRIOS JARAGUÁ DO SUL - SC 21 00:20:05,950 78 02:05:00,000 02:25:05,950 00:17:58,130 01:52:14,830
78 98 MATHEUS DOEHL JARAGUÁ DO SUL - SC 77 00:30:41,470 77 01:55:00,000 02:25:41,470 00:00:35,520 01:52:50,350
79 66 FELIPE M. JUNG MÓVEIS LANG RIO NEGRINHO - SC 69 00:25:21,030 79 02:35:00,000 03:00:21,030 00:34:39,560 02:27:29,910
80 70 TONI LEANDRO MERIZIO OPA MINTH AUTOMOVEIS ESTOFADOS MARILSON SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 78 00:33:41,780 80 02:35:00,000 03:08:41,780 00:08:20,750 02:35:50,660
81 51 ADINIS BOAVENTURA FERNANDES MAFRA - SC 80 00:52:07,870 81 02:35:00,000 03:27:07,870 00:18:26,090 02:54:16,750
82 50 CELIO LUIS LIEBL JARAGUA DO SUL - SC 82 02:35:00,000 82 02:35:00,000 05:10:00,000 01:42:52,130 04:37:08,880
83 52 MARCELO BAYER CHICO RACING / OPA MUENCH AUTOMÓVEIS / CHONGAS BAR SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 83 03:35:00,000 83 02:35:00,000 06:10:00,000 01:00:00,000 05:37:08,880
84 30 ANILDO THEISS JUNIOR RUDNICK MOTO PEÇAS SÃO BENTO DO SUL - SC 84 03:35:00,000 84 02:35:00,000 06:10:00,000 00:00:00,000 05:37:08,880


